
S.No Department Faculty Name E-Mail id

1 AEE Dr. Balajee Ramakrishnananda r_balajee@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.C. Prakash c_prakash@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.Ananthkumar M m_ananthkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Nithya K k_nithya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Thirugnasambandam G M gm_thiru@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Karthika R  r_karthika@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Rajesh C B cb_rajesh@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. D Kavitha d_kavitha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. C P Boopathy cp_boopathy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Joshi C Haran joshi_ch@amrita.edu

Mr. A S Prakash as_prakash@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. C Arunkumar c_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Shanmuga Priya S        ss_priya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Subeesh T t_subeesh@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Vinith R r_vinith@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Ambili K N kn_ambili@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Durga S s_durga@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. P Prema p_prema@cb.amrita.edu

Dr K Murugadass k_murugadass@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Thilagavathy P p_thilagavathy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. N Pandurangan n_pandurangan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Tharani Devi N n_tharanidevi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Banupriya L l_banupriya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. T Palanisamy t_palanisamy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. K Gayathri k_gayathri@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. V N Arunkumar vn_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. N Jayakrishnan n_jayakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Asha Priya T t_ashapriya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Akhil V P vp_akhil@cb.amrita.edu
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